Ekran Kartlari
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MSI
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Uriin

GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP

128BIT

GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS
MP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

2X

2X

2X

3X

2X

3X

3X

2X

2X

BLACK 8G

WHITE 8G 0C 8GB

12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI

12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X

E1 12G 0C GDDR6

E 12G 0C 12GB

E1l 12G OC

WHITE 12G OC

E 12G 0C 12GB

X SLIM 12G 12GB

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok Fiyat
5+ 550,00
0 59,00
0 459,00
0 469,00
0 789,00
0 799,00
0 849,00
0 859,00
0 899,00
0 899,00
0 899,00
0 999,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD
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